
 

 

      NEWSLETTER 6th March 2026 

GUSTON 
CHURCH OF ENGLAND PRIMARY school 

 

 
2025/2026 

 
 

 

 

~TERM 4~ 
23/02/26—02/04/26 

 

Week 3 
 

Monday 9th March 
3:05—4:30pm Gurkha 
Culture Club 
 

Tuesday 10th March 

3:05-4:05pm Gymnastics 
Club 
 

Wednesday 11th March 
 
 

Thursday 12th March 

 
 

Friday 13th March 
2.30pm—Celebration  
Assembly—all welcome 
 

Week 4 
 
 

Monday 16th March 
3:05—4:30pm Gurkha 
Culture Club 
 

Tuesday 17th March 

3:05-4:05pm Gymnastics 
Club 
 

Wednesday 18th March 
 
 
 

Thursday 19th March 
 
 
 

Friday 20th March 
2.30pm—Celebration  
Assembly—all welcome 

 

Telephone 01304 206847    Website: www.guston.kent.sch.uk 
Guston Church of England Primary School | Facebook  

e-mail: admin@guston.kent.sch.uk or headteacher@guston.kent.sch.uk 

Happy Birthday to:  
 Evie, Maryam, Dora, Thomas, Osman & Ryden 

Have a wonderful time! 

SUPERSTARS!      

 

 

 

                    

This week’s superstars are: 

 

Miggin, Esmatullah, Aaira, 

Usman, Cody, Jacob, Ryden, Aaryash, 

Dora,  Annabelle and Maggie. 
 

CONGRATULATIONS!  

 

Writer of the week 
The nominations this week are:  

 

Paddington:  Shammah 

Cheshire Cat:  Diyar 

Hiccup:  Joy 

Potter:  Pritika 
 

The winner is:  Diyar! 

Well done! 

Happy World Book Day 2026 

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61577151097502&sk=grid

